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Status Active PolicyStat ID 8416529 

Effective 10/2014 

Approved 08/2020 

Last Revised 10/2019 

Expiration 08/2021 

Owner Dana Kaiser: 
Administrative 
Assistant 

Policy Area Finance and 
Administration 

CGU Finance and Administration Contacts for Support 
Assistance 

Leslie Negritto, Vice President for Finance & Administration & Treasurer 

leslie.negritto@cgu.edu 

(909) 607-9060 

Ryan Callahan, Assistant Vice President for Finance and Administration 

ryan.callahan@cgu.edu 

(909) 607-3183 

Nancy Dao, Senior Accountant 

Workday, Journal Entries, Plant Funds 

Monthly Reconciliations, Transfers  

Non-Operating Accounts 

nancy.dao@cgu.edu 

(909) 607-9342   

Alita Watkins, Senior Accountant 

Workday, BudgetPak 

Operating Accounts General Ledger 

Budget Set-Up & Maintenance 

alita.watkins@cgu.edu 

(909) 607-2825 
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Collins Ejiogu, Director of Operations and Auxiliary Services 

Student Accounts, Student Housing 

Food Services 

Facilities 

Risk and Disaster Preparedness 

collins.ejiogu@cgu.edu 

909-607-0433 

Estela Valdez, Senior Accountant 

Audit Central GL, Endowment Reports 

Investment Statements, Trusts & Annuities 

estela.valdez@cgu.edu 

(909) 621-8316  

Frances Marin, Senior Accountant for Grants and Contracts 

Post-Award Grants & Contracts 

frances.marin@cgu.edu 

(909) 607-8868 

Fandi Chan Grant Accountant, Office of Finance and Administration 

Post-Award Grants & Contracts 

fandi.chan@cgu.edu 

909-607-0380 

Weslee Hatfield, Financial and Budget Analyst 

Budget Reporting, Special Projects 

Account Reconciliations 

weslee.hatfield@cgu.edu 

(909) 607-7276 

Dana Kaiser, Administrative Assistant 

Finance Forms, Ad Hoc Payments 

AP Check Pick-Up 

dana.kaiser@cgu.edu 
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Approval Signatures 

Step Description Approver Date 

Final Approval by CGU 
President 

Len Jessup: President [EW] 08/2020 

Cabinet Member Approval Leslie Negritto: Vice President 
for Finance and 
Administration/Trea 

08/2020 

Policy Owner Approval Dana Kaiser: Administrative 
Assistant 

08/2020 

(909) 607-7866 
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